

ARKANSAS SENATE
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 04/08/05 (5)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 454

"AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - ITS VARIOUS DIVISIONS AND THE
ARKANSAS ARCHEOLOGICAL SURVEY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007
BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 10 to Senate Bill No. 454.

Amend Senate Bill No. 454 as engrossed, S4/7/05 (version: 04-07-2005 16:36):

Page 25, line 16, delete "17,709,780 18,710,244" and substitute
"22,071,607 29,452,587"

And

Page 25, line 17, delete "\$ 184,827,638 \$ 189,108,267" and substitute
"\$ 189,189,465 \$ 199,850,610"

And

Page 29, line 3, delete "\$ 17,709,780 \$ 18,710,244" and substitute
"\$ 24,050,419 \$ 31,625,520"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
JAD/JAD - 04-08-2005 18:06
JAD524

Secretary